D st ance:
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A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

140 yards SCT:

Armband Nane

26014
26011
26010
26015
26004
26016
26023
26022
26021
26020
26009
26006
26002

Wi p
Ti rade
Topper
Sequel
Abr a
Stri der
Token
Theo
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Bai | ey
Dandy

140 yards SCT:

Ar mband Nane

22008
22049
22025
22019
22043
22003
22038
22018
22033
22021
22048
22022
22005
22041
22039
22027
22056
22010
22054
22050
22045
22044
22037

W nkl e
Mar s
Ri pl ey
Rormance
Zaney
Bea
Teddy
Schmut zy
Trig
Jenny
Julie
Pai va
Royce
Jordi e
Jol t
Tony
Blip
Kir

St at
Nut meg
Jack
Li ndy
Zi pper
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25.
26.
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24
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02
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Saturday, July 31, 2010
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Scor e
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Elim
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Frank Hol ik

Scor e
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Qualified
Qualified



22036 El f No Tinme 0
22034 Booker T No Tinme 0
22024  Chantey 24.78 0. 00 0
22012 d ash No Tinme 0
22011 Bandi t No Tinme 0
22007 Speed No Ti e 0
22004 Maggi e 27.52 0. 00 0
22023 Hal ey Absent
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 16020 M ckl e 24.15 0. 00 0
2 16015 Ri pcord 27.71 0. 00 0
3 16002 Meg 27.78 0. 00 0
4 16013 Dash 30. 30 0. 00 0
16007 Wi sper 31. 64 0. 00 0
16009 Keet a 31.91 0. 00 0
16003 Lexi e 25.54 0. 00 0
16005 Logan 27. 17 0. 00 0
16016 Per k 33.42 0. 00 1
16022 Hunt er 28.11 0. 00 0
16018 Dasher 23.18 0. 00 0
16008 Deuce 31.73 0. 00 0
16010 The Fly Absent
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 38 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 12008 Zip 24.82 0. 00 0
2 12003 Radar 27.07 0. 00 0
3 12011 Madi son 31.31 0. 00 0
4 12012  April 35.99 0. 00 0
12006 Benny 38.12 0.12 0
12001  Aggie 43. 37 5.37 1
12009 FI ex 42. 38 4. 38 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 62
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 29.0%
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D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 PO8003
P08002
PO8001

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

1 P12003
P12011
3 P12013
P12012
P12001

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

P16012
P16015
P16005
P16019
P16001
P16016
P16011
P16002
P16008
P16021
P16020
P16003
P16007

A WNPE

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 P22014

135 yards

138 yards

140 yards
Ar mband Name

140 yards
Ar mband Name

Name

Mont y!

g
Hannah

Name

Lucky
Ri co
Sooty
Bunjy
Gracie

Bur gee
Hannah
Ange
Jessi e
Neo
Tai
Luce
D a
Keen
Aly
Tokal a

Q

Luca

Red

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, July 31, 2010

Performancelll Jumpers

41 seconds

Ti me

31.58
30.70
Absent

39 seconds
Ti me

26. 61
32.95
34. 65
48. 79
28. 17

37 seconds
Ti me

26. 48
31.52
32.01
33.33
36. 44
36. 45
36.79
22.90
26. 96
27.09
49. 24
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37 seconds
Ti me
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22 inch Judge:
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Scor e

5. 00

Elim
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ed
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2 P22002 Vista 27.42
3 P22008 Whynper 28. 24
P22021 Mynx 35. 87
P22009 Cassie 28. 82
P22005 Mur phy 35. 88
P22019 Pl ayer Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
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Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

22019
22004
22049
22008
22050
22014
22022
22011
22018
22002
22041
22010
22044
22043
22048
22025
22028
22007
22034
22033
22013
22024
22036
22045
22039

Romance
Maggi e
Mar s

W nkl e
Nut meg
Nellie
Pai va
Bandi t
Schmut zy
D va
Jordie
Kir

Li ndy
Zaney
Julie
Ri pl ey
Bol t
Speed
Booker T
Trig

Bl aze
Chant ey
El f
Jack
Jol t

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

26014
26002
26004
26015
26021
26016
26011
26006
26017
26009
26001

Wi p
Dandy
Abr a
Sequel
Kl air
Stri der
Ti rade
Bai | ey
Vi vi an!
Fane
Hawkeye

Saturday, July 31, 2010

Master s Snooker
Masters 22 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
47. 69 1+7 1+7 147 27
44. 17 1+5 1+7 147 27
43. 08 1+4 1+7 147 27
42.97 1+2 1+7 147 27
47. 20 1+2 1+7 147 27
52.11 1+7 1+4 1+5 27
53.01 1+7 1+7 147 20
54.52 1+7 1+7 147 20
37.17 1+7 147 27
52. 27 1+7 146 1+5 20
52. 33 1+7 146 1+5 20
No Ti e 1+7 1+4 1+4 20
No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+4 14
40. 99 1+5 1+7 147 9
50. 27 1+5 1+7 147 9
56. 49 1+0 1+7 147 14
47.75 1+7 1+0 147 9
44. 25 1+0 1+4 1+4 9
21.03 1+7 140 0
16. 35 1+7 0
18. 45 1+7 0
14. 42 1+5 1+0 0
No Ti e 1+0 1+4 0
13.76 1+0 0
No Ti e 0
Masters 26 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
44. 19 1+7 1+7 147 27
38. 22 1+7 145 1+5 27
50. 22 1+4 1+7 1+5 27
51. 32 1+7 1+7 147 20
57.15 1+4 1+7 1+4 20
40. 21 1+7 1+4 1+0 20
46. 13 1+7 1+7 147 9
47. 29 1+5 1+7 147 2
25.17 1+2 1+7 1+6 0
36. 96 1+2 1+6 5
22.56 1+0 0

Scor e

Scor e

51
47
46
44
38
34
33
24
18
15
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Qualifi
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Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16015 Ri pcord 49. 89 1+7
2 16010 The Fly 48. 98 145
3 16020 M ckl e 40.11 1+4
4 16002 Meg 51. 56 1+4
16009 Keet a 53.18 1+6
16017 LuLu 58. 59 1+7
16022 Hunt er 39.91 142
16016 Per k 66. 62 1+6
16008 Deuce 46. 35 1+7
16005 Logan 38.42 1+4
16018 Dasher 28.74 1+7
16013 Dash 20. 09 1+5
Openi ng: 53 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12008 Zip 45.76 147
2 12003 Radar 38.52 147
3 12009 FI ex 58. 81 147
4 12012  April 50. 23 142
12006 Benny 62. 94 1+4
12001 Aggi e 41. 35 1+3
12011 Madi son No Ti e 1+5
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 55
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 27
Percent Qualified: 49.1%

Judge:
RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+0

Judge:

1+7
1+4
1+7
143
1+7
1+4
1+0

Frank Hol ik
RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+7 27
1+5 20
1+7 14
1+4 20
1+7 14
1+7 9
1+0 5

0

0

Frank Hol ik

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7 27
1+2 27
1+6 20
1+3 27
1+5 9
1+5 9

0

Scor e

51
49
48
48
38
38
36
36
33
19
13

Scor e

51
43
43
38
28
24

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16021
P16014
P16010
P16015
P16011
P16002
P16001
P16012
P16008
P16020
P16017
P16019

A WOWN PP

Aly
Bl ast
Anni e
Hannah
Luce
D a
Neo
Bur gee
Keen
Tokal a
Oreo
Jessi e

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P22025
P22014
P22008
P22010
P22005
P22002
P22021
P22009
P22013

A WOWN PP

| ka
Red
Whynper
Theo
Mur phy
Vi sta
My nx
Cassi e
Dar

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 PO8003
2 P08002
PO8005

Mont y!
lg
Ki mry

Openi ng: 53 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12011

Ri co

Saturday, July 31, 2010
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
48. 32 1+7 1+7 147 27
41.01 1+5 1+7 147 27
53. 34 1+6 1+4 1+4 27
52. 26 1+3 145 1+5 27
59. 54 1+6 1+4 1+5 20
55.14 1+0 1+7 147 20
59. 52 1+5 145 1+5 14
45. 40 1+5 1+4 147 9
26. 88 1+7 1+7 1+0 0
61.41 1+0 1+4 1+5 0
14. 71 1+7 0
26. 09 1+0 0

Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
48. 94 1+7 1+7 147 27
52. 45 1+4 1+7 147 27
43.58 1+7 1+4 1+5 27
43. 65 1+7 1+4 1+4 27
57.79 1+4 1+6 142 20
50. 29 1+7 1+7 147 9
56. 27 1+2 145 1+0 20
60. 22 1+7 1+6 1+0 14
54.02 1+7 1+4 1+5 9

Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
50. 90 1+5 1+7 147 27
47. 35 1+7 1+4 1+4 27
Absent

Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
56. 61 1+5 1+4 147 20

-1-

Scor e

51
49
44
43
38
37
32
28
17
12

Scor e

51
48
46
45
35
33
30
30
28

Scor e

49
45

Scor e

39

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Super Q
Super Q

Qualified



2 P12012 Bunjy 62. 48 1+6
3 P12013 Sooty 63. 53 1+4
4 P12010 Zorro 49. 57 1+0
P12001 G acie 40. 31 1+5
P12007 G dget No Tinme 1+4
P12003 Lucky 14. 33 1+0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 46.7%

1+5
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7

1+5
1+7
1+4
1+7

39
35
31
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Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP
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22039
22019
22043
22048
22022
22005
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22008
22033
22025
22018
22044
22002
22054
22034
22037
22012
22013
22050
22045
22041
22024
22014
22036

Jol t
Romance
Zaney
Julie
Pai va
Royce
Bandi t
W nkl e
Trig

Ri pl ey
Schmut zy
Li ndy
D va

St at
Booker T
Zi pper
d ash
Bl aze
Nut meg
Jack
Jordie
Chant ey
Nellie
El f
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Ti

38.
42.
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42.
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38.
39.

43
38
No
No
No

Ganbl e:

Ti

40.
41.
42.
42.
41.
40.
45.
52.
42.

47
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43
No
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42

51.
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No

42.
38.

No

46.
43.

Saturday, July 31, 2010
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

nme

36
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32
Ti nme
16
63
.02
.58
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Ti nme
Ti nme

7Pt
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15 seconds

nme
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15
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94
47
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.75
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.04
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.73
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.04
23
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50
20
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00
68
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Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
2 3
3 3
1 2
3 2
3 2
3 2
2 1
2 3
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 2
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
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26 inch Judge:

1Pt
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15
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22 inch Judge:

1Pt

WhooOTwWw~NWONOUOINNOOOOIO)OUTO) O1O1O1 A~ DBMO

Gambl e

15
15
15
15
15
15

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

55
46
45
41
41
32
32
31
28
23
19
16

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

54
52
52
48
47
46
43
43
41
40
38
37
35
34
34
33
33
33
31
30
28
28
26
23

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22006 Jig No Ti e
22010 Kir No Tinme
22028 Bol t Absent
22023 Hal ey Absent

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 16002 Meg 44.01 2
2 16008 Deuce 38. 95 2
3 16005 Logan 39. 86 2
4 16020 M ckl e 41. 30 2

16018 Dasher 40. 21 2
16003 Lexi e 56. 65 2
16016 Per k 46. 17 2
16010 The Fly No Time 1
16009 Keet a 43. 73 0
16015 Ri pcord 55. 06 0

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt
1 12003 Radar 43.51 2
2 12008 Zip No Tinme 2
3 12006 Benny 43.78 0
4 12007 Aivia 40. 94 2

12009 FI ex 44,52 1

12001 Aggi e 49. 88 0

12012 Apri | No Ti e 0

12011 Madi son No Ti e 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 56
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13

Percent Qualified: 23.2%

2 1
0 2
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
2 3
1 2
1 2
2 4
2 2
2 2
1 0
1 2
2 2
2 1
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
1 0
3 2
3 1
2 2
2 3
3 4
3 4
3 3

16 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganbl e
4 15
8 15
6 15
5
6
3
4
5
6
6

12 inch Judge:

1Pt Ganbl e
8 15

5

5 15

5

7

5

4

6

23
18

Frank Hol i k
Scor e

52
48
46
41
36
33
23
23
22
19

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

42
40
38
35
33
32
31
30

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 PO8003
2 P08002
PO8001

Mont y!

g
Hannah

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

Saturday, July 31, 2010
Performancelll Gamblers

1 P12011
2 P12007
T3 P12013
T3 P12001
P12003

Ri co
G dget
Sooty
Gracie
Lucky

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
P16012
P16002
P16021
P16017
P16019
P16008
P16006
P16001
P16020

A WNPE

Name

Bur gee
D a
Aly
Oreo
Jessi e
Keen
Legend
Neo
Tokal a

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
P22025
P22002
P22009
P22008
P22010

A WNPE

Name

| ka
Vi sta
Cassi e
Whynpe
Theo

Ganbl e: 19 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
No Ti nme 2 2 2 4 34
38.81 0 3 3 5 29
Absent

Ganbl e: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
46. 01 0 3 3 5 15 44 Qualified
43. 96 2 2 2 4 34
No Tine 1 1 2 4 22
No Ti nme 1 1 2 4 22
Absent

Ganbl e: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
41. 27 2 2 3 4 15 52 Qualified
45. 04 2 3 2 8 43
48. 31 2 3 2 7 42
No Tine 0 3 4 7 34
42.18 0 3 2 7 28
47.90 1 2 1 5 25
43. 60 2 0 2 4 24
43. 64 0 3 1 5 23
49. 50 0 2 1 3 16

Ganbl e: 17 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
44. 98 2 3 2 2 15 52 Qualified
46. 52 1 2 4 2 15 46 Qualified
53. 68 2 3 2 7 42

r No Tine 2 2 3 6 39
No Tine 2 2 2 7 37



P22024 Cal abria 36. 18
P22013 Dar No Ti e
P22021 Mynx 41. 58
P22001 Frazzle 47.76
P22014 Red No Ti nme
P22005 Mur phy No Ti e
P22019 Pl ayer Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 15.4%
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29
26
25
22
21
19



Saturday, July 31, 2010

Masters Pairs
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters (Open
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
2 26011 Ti r ade 39. 03 0 1
26015 Sequel
26002 Dandy 49. 10 0 1
26004 Abr a
22033 Trig 54.76 1 0
26021 Kl ai r
1 22036 El f 41. 60 0 0
26014 Wi p
22043 Zaney 45. 01 0 2
26016 Strider
22005 Royce No Ti e 0 0
26006 Bai | ey
22018 Schmut zy 53.70 1 3
26009 Fane
5 22044 Li ndy 43.74 0 2
22050 Nut neg
22034 Booker T 64. 30 2 0
22037 Zi pper
4 22031 ?Q@uess 42.93 0 1
22048 Julie
22019 Ronance 57.13 0 2
22022 Pai va
22011 Bandi t No Tinme 0 0
22049 Mar s
22008 W nkl e No Tinme 0 0
22024 Chant ey
3 22039 Jol t 44. 05 0 0
22054 St at

Judge:
F

0

Frank Holi k
E

0

Scor e

44. 03

54.10

59. 76

41. 60

55.01

Elim

73.70

53.74

74. 30

47.93

67.13

Elim

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

44,05 CQualified

Qual i fi

ed



Di stance: 175 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

2 16013 Dash 46. 60

16022 Hunt er

1 16003 Lexi e 42. 22

16020 M ckl e

16010 The Fly Absent

16002  Meg 55. 52

16009 Keet a

12010 g No Ti e
16016 Per k
12011 Madi son 72.45
16008 Deuce

4 12009 Fl ex 58. 97
12012 Apri l

3 12001 Aggi e 55. 33

12003 Radar

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Mast ers

R

0

S

Judge:

F

0

Frank Holi k

E

0

Scor e

51. 60

42. 22

60. 52

Elim

77.45

58. 97

55. 33

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

3 P22009
P22013

1 P16006
P22008

P16019
P22010

P22021

P16001
P16020

2 P12007
P16012

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 PO8003
P12011

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

178 yards
Ar mband Name

175 yards
Ar mband Name

Nunber

Cassi e
Dar

Legend
Whynper

Jessi e
Theo

My nx
Neo
Tokal a

G dget
Bur gee

Mont y!
Ri co

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, July 31, 2010

60 seconds

Ti me

57.78

50. 32

No Ti ne

Absent

No Ti ne

49. 95

64 seconds
Ti me

56. 20

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 6

Percent Qualified:

Performancelll Pairs

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

Perf ormance |11

R

0

S

0

Open

F

0

M ni

F

0

Judge:

E

0

Judge:

E

0

Frank Holi k
Scor e

67.78
50.32 Qualified
Qualified

Elim

Elim

54.95 Qualified
Qualified

Frank Holi k
Scor e

56.20 Qualified
Qualified



Masters Standard
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 51 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26014 Wi p 36. 13 0. 00 0
2 26004  Abra 50. 06 0. 00 0
3 26023  Token 51. 58 0.58 0
4 26022  Theo 40.76 0. 00 0
26017  Vivian! 41. 68 0. 00 1
26009 Fane 87.78 36.78 1
26021 Klair No Ti e 0
26015 Sequel No Ti e 0
26006 Bai | ey No Ti e 0
26002 Dandy No Ti nme 0
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 22
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 22008 Wnkle 37.01 0. 00 0
2 22011 Bandi t 39.08 0. 00 0
3 22049 Mar s 41. 28 0. 00 0
4 22044 Li ndy 41.72 0. 00 0
5 22043  Zaney 42. 27 0. 00 0
22019 Romance 43. 18 0. 00 0
22004 Maggi e 43.61 0. 00 0
22039 Jolt 44. 88 0. 00 0
22012 Cl ash 45. 12 0. 00 0
22024  Chantey 45. 59 0. 00 0
22033 Trig 46. 62 0. 00 0
22054  Stat 38. 32 0. 00 0
22018 Schnut zy 39.10 0. 00 0
22034 Booker T 40. 68 0. 00 0
22031 ?CQuess 42.08 0. 00 0
22022 Pai va 46. 49 0. 00 1
22041 Jordie 49. 89 0. 00 1
22002 Di va 53. 29 2.29 1
22036 El f 45. 57 0. 00 0
22014 Nellie 59. 57 8. 57 0
22050 Nut nmeg 56. 60 5. 60 0
22045 Jack No Ti e 0
22010 Kir No Ti e 0
22005 Royce No Ti e 0
22057 G nger Li Absent

Saturday, July 31, 2010

26 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
nch Judge:
S F

OCOONPFPFMNOOORFRFPFPFPPOOOOOOOOOODO

eNeoNeolNeoNeoNolNeoNolNolNololNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNolNolNoelNel

E

P RPPRPPOOOOORO

E

P RPPOOO0OO0O0O0O00000000000O0O0O0OO0OOo

Frank Hol ik

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.58
10. 00
10. 00
61.78
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Frank Hol ik

Scor e

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.29
10. 00
13. 57
15. 60
Elim
Elim
Elim

NNUUNUUIOO0OO00O00O0O0O0O0O0

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 160 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Frank Holik

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 16003 Lexi e 47. 05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 16020 M ckl e 40. 97 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 16002 Meg 46. 32 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 16016 Per k 60. 38 7.38 0 0 0 0 7.38
16009 Keet a 58. 49 5.49 0 2 0 0 15. 49
16022 Hunt er 52. 08 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16018 Dasher No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16013 Dash No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16008 Deuce No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16010 The Fly Absent
Di stance: 157 yards SCT: 56 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 12008 Zip 43. 08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 12003 Radar 44. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
3 12009 Fl ex 53.34 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
4 12001 Aggi e 59. 49 3.49 0 1 0 0 8. 49
12007 Aivia 60. 91 4,91 0 2 0 0 14. 91
12012 Apri 68. 10 12.10 0 1 0 0 17.10

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 49

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 34.7%



D st ance:
Pl ace

D st ance:
Pl ace

1
2

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

N

157 yards

Armband Nane

P08002
PO8003
PO8001
PO8005

160 yards

lg

Mont y!
Hannah
Ki mry

Ar mband Nane

P12011
P12012

161 yards

Ri co
Bunjy

Ar mband Nane

P16002
P16021
P16006
P16005
P16014
P16012
P16001
P16019
P16008
P16017
P16007

161 yards

D a
Aly
Legend
Ange
Bl ast
Bur gee
Neo
Jessi e
Keen
Oreo
Luca

Armband Nane

P22008
P22009
P22002
P22025
P22013

Whynper
Cassi e
Vi sta

| ka

Dar

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

59 seconds

Ti me

52.
56.

86
24

Absent
Absent

56 seconds

Ti me

59.
65.

54 seconds

29
97

Ti me

39.
43.
49.
51.
40.
54.
65.

No
No
No

80
61
43
24
66
58
64
Ti nme
Ti me
Ti nme

Absent

54 seconds

Ti me

48.
45.
49.

No
No

03
56
55
Ti nme
Ti nme

Saturday, July 31, 2010
Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
3.29 0 0
9.97 0 0

Per f ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 58
11. 64

OO OOMNOOOOOo
OO O0OO0OO0OkFr OO0OO0OO0o

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 1 0
0. 00 0 1
0 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22

F

0
0

F

0
0

F

eNeoNolNelNolNolNololNolNo]

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

E

0
0

E

0
0

E

P PP OOOOOOO

E

= OOO

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
10. 58
11. 64
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Frank Hol ik
Scor e

0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified



P22005 Mur phy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 35.0%
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